™
Environmental
 Remediation Equipment Inc.™ www.ereinc.com 1-888-287-3732 sales@ereinc.com 2
SA
M
P
SO
N

• Available in 304 and 316 Stainless Steel
• Operating Temperature 750C
• Operating Pressure 150 PSI
• Design Pressure 225 PSI
• Petrochemical
• Construction
• Cosmetic
• Medical
• Textile
• Food
• Pharmaceutical
• Waste water
• Beverage
• Etc...
Part Number Size Bag Size In/Out Max Pressure Flow Material
ERS-90-SE-SS304-2FPT 10" Ø-32" H 7" Ø-17" H (#1) 2" FNPT 225 PSI 90 GPM 304 Stainless
ERS-90-SE-SS316-2FPT 10" Ø-32" H 7" Ø-17" H (#1) 2" FNPT 225 PSI 90 GPM 316 Stainless
ERS-180-SE-SS304-2FPT 10" Ø-46" H 7" Ø-32" H (#2) 2" FNPT 225 PSI 180 GPM 304 Stainless
ERS-180-SE-SS316-2FPT 10" Ø-46" H 7" Ø-32" H (#2) 2" FNPT 225 PSI 180 GPM 316 Stainless
™
Environmental
 Remediation Equipment Inc.™ www.ereinc.com 1-888-287-3732 sales@ereinc.com 3
SAMPSON

• Max operating temperature is 75º C
• Size of pressure gauge holes on cover is ¼"
1. Handle
2. Vent
3. O-Ring
4. Top Cover
5. Shell Flange
6. Eye Bolt
7. Filter Bag Plate
8. Port Inlet
9. Shell
10. Basket
11. Port Outlet
12. Support Leg
Model A B C D E F (PCD) G GPM Weight
ERS-90 Ø10" 30" 21.5" 7" 20" Ø13" Ø0.5" 90 75 lbs
ERS-180 Ø10" 44" 36.5" 7" 20" Ø13" Ø0.5" 180 95 lbs
Inf
Z ne
Filter Bags Available In:
• Polypropylene